, 6

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B.—24.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem.

217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224,
225

226

227
228
229

230
231

232
233

234
235
236

237
238

239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246

247

248

249

250
251

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 40.—continued.
Waiki—
Lineman and Operator (also from Defence £50)
Opunake—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
New Plymouth——
Telegraphist
3 Telegraphists, 1 at £110, 2 at £100
Counter Clerk
Despatch Clerk
3 Messengers at £36
Waitara—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Messenger
Inglewood—
Telegraphist(alsofrom Raﬂway£130 and Post-
master £30)
Stratford—
Telegraphist (also from Railway £130)
Normanby—
Telegraphist
Pipitea—
Telegraphist
Hutt—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Messenger (also from Post Office £45)
Upper Hutt (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Messenger
Featherston —
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Cadet
Messenger (also from Post Office £10)
Greytown—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)
Messenger .
Carterton (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £oO)
Messenger
Masterton—
Telegraphist
Counter Clerk
Messenger
Castlepoint—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Te Nui—
Telegraphistand Lineman (also Postmaster £20)
Wainui—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£10)
Porangahau (Station gu’tranteed)—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£25)
Kopua—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20 and Rall-
way £25)
Takapaw (Station guamnteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail.
way £25)
Waipukurou—
Telegraphist
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)

9—B. 2a.

1880-81.

100
250
310
165
100
108
1380

36

90

60
100
140

160
10

125
15

120
100
36

140
40

135
40

240

135

150

125
120
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