Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1880–81.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 40.—continued. Waihi—						
217	Lineman and Operator (also from Defence £50) Opunake—	85	0	0			
218	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) New Plymouth—	100	0	0			
219	Telegraphist	250	0	0			
220	3 Telegraphists, 1 at £110, 2 at £100	310	0	0			
221	Counter Clerk	165	0	0			
222	Despatch Clerk	100	0	0			
223	3 Messengers at £36 Waitara—	108	0	О			
224	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)	130	0	o			
225	Messenger	36	ŏ	Ö			
	Inglewood—						
226	Telegraphist (also from Railway £130, and Post-		_	_			
	master £30)	90	0	0			
227	Stratford—	eo	Λ				
241	Telegraphist (also from Railway £130) Normanby—	60	0	0			
228	Telegraphist	100	0	o			
	Pipitea—		-				
229	Telegraphist	140	0	O			
	Hutt—						
230	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)	160	0	0			
231	Messenger (also from Post Office £45)	10	0	O			
232	Upper Hutt (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	125	0	o			
233	Messenger	15	0	o			
	Featherston —		•				
234	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)	120	0	0			
235	Cadet	100	0	0			
236	Messenger (also from Post Office £10)	36	0	0			
237	Greytown— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)	140	0	o			
238	Messenger	40	0	o			
	Carterton (Station guaranteed)—	-	-	-			
239	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	135	0	O			
240	Messenger	40	0	0			
041	Masterton—	040	^				
241 242	Telegraphist Counter Clerk	$\frac{240}{90}$	0	0			
243	Messenger	40	0	o			
	Castlepoint—		•				
244	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	.130	0	o			
	Te Nui-		_				
245	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster £20)	135	0	0			
246	Wainui— Tolographist and Lineman (also Bostmaster						
240	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster	155	0	O			
1	Porangahau (Station guaranteed)—	100	Ü	Y			
247	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
ł	$\pounds 25$)	135	0	0			
	Kopua—						
248	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20 and Rail-	105	^				
	way £25)	135	0	0			
249	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-						
~ TU	way £25)	150	0	o			
ľ	Waipukurau—		-	1			
ŀ			_				
250 251	Telegraphist Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 120 \end{array}$	0	0			